
1 伊  藤  百合香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡FSC 3 16.04 9.41 6.83 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1T+1Lo 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 0 0 1

3 CSSpB 1.60 -0.05 1.550 -1 0 0 -1

4 1Aq q F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.19-1 0 0 -1 -1

9.58 9.41

Composition 1.00 2.332.50 2.50 2.75 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.00 2.422.75 2.50 3.00 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 2.082.00 2.25 2.75 2.00 1.50

6.83

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 岩  田  涼  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 2 13.72 8.30 5.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+1W+SEQ 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.071 2 1 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 -1 1 2

6 SSp3 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 0 0

7.90 8.30

Composition 1.00 1.752.75 1.25 2.50 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.922.50 2.00 2.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.752.25 1.50 2.25 1.50 1.00

5.42
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3 松  原  さやか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 1 13.15 7.56 5.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.30 1.00-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-4 -4 -5 -3 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 0 -2 0 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

5 1Lze+1Aq+SEQ e 1.58 -0.55 1.03-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.28 7.56

Composition 1.00 1.752.50 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.922.25 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.922.00 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.50

5.59

4 高  山  花  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 4 7.22 4.22 3.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S+1Loq q 0.90 -0.15 0.75-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 2.33-3 -1 -1 0 -2

5 1Loq q 0.50 -0.13 0.37-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

6 USpB 1.00 -0.23 0.77-3 -2 0 -2 -3

5.40 4.22

Composition 1.00 1.001.50 0.75 1.50 0.50 0.75

Presentation 1.00 1.171.50 1.00 1.75 0.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 0.831.25 0.50 1.50 0.50 0.75

3.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / マスタークラス女子

令和５年　新潟近県フィギュアスケート競技会

2023年12月9日～10日

Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/12/12 11:06 Page 2


